
Dogland Happy Zhemile 12/10/2013

Dogland Happy Zhemile

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/119735
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/119735


Bi-lav Plus Inevitable Success 10/5/2012

RUSCH RUSJCH Milisenta Batler RKF 4/26/2009

RKFCH RUSJCH MOLJCH Rus Foreva Brilliant
dlya Olgi RKF 10/12/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH

Sasquehanna Dziewierz RKF 1624432 7/19/2004

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Bi-Lav Plus Djenifer
Lopes 2/19/2005

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH Zholesk Tutta

Larsen RKF (FCI) 7/4/2006

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

Zholesk Pastoral 9/14/2001

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Bi-Lav Plus Tiramis's
UCHM/MD 13034/000360 3/4/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH

Sasquehanna Dziewierz RKF 1624432 7/19/2004

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Sabellina
PKR.IX-40737 4/1/2000

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Bi-Lav Plus Djenifer
Lopes 2/19/2005

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Kristina's Lipetskoi
Slobody 7/19/2001

Dogland Happy Fantasy 9/23/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Velvet Dream RKF
5/13/2009

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

RKFCH RUSCH SLOCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
BGCH ROCH Zholesk Vanilla Valley 10/25/2007

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH CROJCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Rocambole RKF1882622

4/15/2006

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

Vivat Sanraiz Ekaterina 1796881 1/20/2004

RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Alfavit RKF1320470
8/30/2002

JPCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH Narcyz
Germanika RKF1211020 5/7/2000

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH Etual Levkoy
RKF1008154 10/10/1998

RUSCH Monomro Filadelphia 4/15/2003

Vellar Pljus Villiam Monomro 1/2/2002

Zanga Sabina RKF 8/18/1999
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